

materiale electronice si papetarie

I.D.: 76897946

Data
publicarii 22.12.22

Coduri CPV

30232000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 3.082,35 RON - 3.082,35 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE TOSHIBA ALPHA POWER AA BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 2 CONDUCTOR MYF 10MM2 ML 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 3 MORSETE 6MM2 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 4 SIGURANTA SCHNEIDER 1P+N 16A BUC 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 5 PRELUNGITOR 5PRIZE 1.5M START BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 6 ALCOOL IZOPROPILIC 700ML BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 7 CABLU HDMI HDMI 20M WELL BUC 3 151.26 453.78 86.22 8 SENZOR CREPUSCUL 15A NOVELITE BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 9 CABLU MYYM 2X2.5MM2 ML 4 4.62 18.49 3.51 10 CLEMA SIR 60AMP BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 11 DOZA PT 85X65X37 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 12 PAT CABLU PVC ADEZIV 16X16MM BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 13 PAT CABLU 60X40MM BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 14 PRELUNGITOR 3P 1.5M GESERCO ALB BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 15 PRELUNGITOR 3P 1.5M GESERCO NEGRU BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 16 PRELUNGITOR 3P 1.5M ALB GESERCO BUC 8 23.53 188.24 35.76 17 CAP PRELUNGITOR ATRA 3P BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 18 STECHER SCAME CU CP BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 19 BATERIE R6 VARTA LONGLIFE MAXPOWER AA BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 20 MOUSE FIR PHILIPS USB 2.0 M204 BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 21 STICK USB 32GB SERIOUX BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 22 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ARO 80G BUC 45 29.41 1323.53 251.47 23 PISTOL LIPIT CHROME 175W BUC 1 92.44 92.44 17.56 24 COLOFONIU 5G BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 25 FLUDOR 10G CHROME BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 26 MASINA GAURIT INSURUBAT SI IMPACT HEINNER ONE HR-LMGA002 17V 40NM BUC 1 264.71 264.71 50.29 27 INCARCATOR ACUMULATOR HR ONE 2.3AH HR-LB001 BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 28 ACUMULATOR HR ONE 18V 4.0AH LI-ION HR-LAC002 BUC 1 252.10 252.10 47.90